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Bottom 25

POS
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708

Chloe Ponys [S]
BackBone
JawBone

Dynamo Dave [S]
Stafford Til | Die
CherryHinton RL [S]
Chosen Men [S]

R Cubed [S]

FC Jonah

Invcol 1

Paul's Panthers 2 [S]
Taz The Dobie [S]
HazelMere Utd
NorthSeaMariners
Upcott Exiles [S]
Hectors Hawks [S]
XXShayManXX
Athletic C Dog [S]
StuLynne 3 [S]
Keith's Marvels
Living The Dream
PogelBones
Trebors Team [S]
Gramps Nitwits [S]
Leeds Loiners [S]

TEAM

South Pudsey FC [S]
NoHope United [S]
NogBadTheBad FC [S]
Erics Corintians [S]
MissingDoingers [S]
The Lavatorians [S]
April's Losers

FANTASY

NON-LEAGUE

1053
1042
1037
1034
1032
1028
1027
1026
1023
1018
1018
1018
1014
1014
1014
1011
1011
1006
1002

998

997

995

995

994

993

PTS

486
482
478
477
473
470
469

POS
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715

TEAM

Bruces Merlins [S]
GreenArmy [S]

St Catherines [S]
Vince's Princes
Barming Utd RIP
Back In The Gola
Birchwood Spurs
Captain Jacks [S]
Random xxx1 [S]

Is It All Scanned
Smarmy Gits
Bashlers [S]

LIVY FC [S]

Grants Allstars
Invcol 2

FCHXT Reserves [S]
Doverbaz Reserves [S]
Mather Boys

Oxo Alb Super WBA
Horfield Heroes
Firefly's Flyers [S]
Silver Fox FC [S]
Marky T

Minions FC [S]

FC Dumbledore

TEAM

Silly Sods [S]

Digshot Park FC

Get Rid Of It [S]
Shaymen GRU
Losers [S]

Anyone For Tennis [S]
Sore Loser's [S]

991
990
989
989
988
987
987
987
986
983
983
981
980
979
979
977
973
973
973
971
970
969
968
968
967

PTS

466
464
463
461
457
452
450

=55

64
65
=66

4!
=72

POS
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722

Manager
of the
Month

update

January 2016

Up to Saturday
16th January 2016

TEAM

Robillianers [S]
Geoff Norfolk 'E'
Port Albion
Thirty27

In Memory of Bev'
Roy's Wanderers [S]
Taylormade Town
Welsh Dragon 1
Deal Town Fans
Sandys Rangers
Pics And Mix
Thrapmond
Writtle Old Boys
FunnyBone
Dalton United FC
Back Of The Net
FC Flagcracker
Kendo's Mariners
OH Carol [S]
Welsh Dragon 2
Ball Busters
Malongkai [S]
Oughtonhead FC
FC Pudsey [S]
Hometown Unicorn [S]

TEAM

Frome Floppers
Deyncourt WBA
Barney's Clowns
Hotspurs Avenue
Dodgy Keeper
Elementary Bud
The Tuesdays

967
966
966
966
965
965
965
965
964
964
962
962
962
960
958
956
956
956
956
956
955
953
953
952
952

PTS
436
424
420
415
410
408
405

By
(7]

=78

=85

=87

=95

=98

POS
1723
1724
1725
1726

TEAM

The Park
Wealdstone4Eva [S]
Dans Dragons
Maidstone Pride
WilsonsWonders
Captain Pugwash [S]
Dano Town 1876
Gigolo Hips [S]
Joshcarl FC
DollyBlades 1st [S]
Valkeith Ath
Fcumhall
Jokerman

Richard Grainge
Black Jake [S]
Boing Boing [S]
Llani Boy [S]
Narnia [S]

Chips Specials
Birchwood Royals
Kirby Rovers

My Five-Men
CasperTaz [S]
Donna's Darts
Hanbury Parkas [S]

TEAM
Bobalobski [S]
Yab Toulouse [S]
Unbalanced

Off The Back [S]

PTS

952
952
951
951
951
950
950
950
950
948
948
947
947
947
946
946
945
945
944
943
943
943
941
941
941

PTS

404
387
352
304



